Features
 Stable breakdown voltage
 High insulation resistance
 High current rating
 Low capacitance (≤1.5pF)
 Stable performance over life
 Large absorbing transient current capability
 Fast response time

Life
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
100V/s 1000V/µs
8/20µs,
10 times
50Hz,1sec
10/1000µs,
100A
Test
Voltage
GΩ 1MHz
3RM075L-8 3RM075M-8 75V±20% 700V 10KA 10A 300 times 25VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM090L-8 3RM090M-8 90V±20% 700V 10KA 10A 300 times 50VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM150L -8 3RM150M-8 150V±20% 700V 10KA 10A 300 times 100VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM230L-8 3RM230M-8 230V±20% 700V 10KA 10A 300 times 100VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM250L-8 3RM250M-8 250V±20% 700V 10KA 10A 300 times 100VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM300L-8 3RM300M-8 300V±20% 800V 10KA 10A 300 times 100VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM350L-8 3RM350M-8 350V±20% 850V 10KA 10A 300 times 100VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM400L-8 3RM400M-8 400V±20% 900V 10KA 10A 300 times 250VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM470L-8  3RM470M-8 470V±20% 900V 10KA 10A 300 times 250VDC 1 1.5pF
3RM600L-8 3RM600M-8 600V±20% 1200V 10KA 10A 300 times 250VDC 1 1.5pF
 Datasheet
3RMxxxL-8/3RMxxxM-8 Series
Gas Discharge Tube
3www.yongyutai.com Rev.-2.0